SELF-PRIMING
CENTRIFUGAL
SOLIDS HANDLING
PUMP
Series: SH3-U
Suction: 3"
Discharge: 3"
Spherical solids handling: 2½"

30
37
5
14
19
42
5
16
09
50
0
18
93
13040
NPSH@2150 RPMNPSH@2150 RPMNPSH@2150 RPM
650 RPM650 RPM650 RPM
750 RPM750 RPM750 RPM
850 RPM850 RPM850 RPM
950 RPM950 RPM950 RPM
1050 RPM1050 RPM1050 RPM
1150 RPM1150 RPM1150 RPM
1250 RPM1250 RPM1250 RPM
1350 RPM1350 RPM1350 RPM
1450 RPM1450 RPM1450 RPM
1550 RPM1550 RPM1550 RPM
1650 RPM1650 RPM1650 RPM
1750 RPM1750 RPM1750 RPM
1850 RPM1850 RPM1850 RPM
1950 RPM1950 RPM1950 RPM
2050 RPM2050 RPM2050 RPM
2150 RPM2150 RPM2150 RPM
OPERATIONOPERATION
RANGERANGE
OPERATION
RANGE